
STATEMENT FOR T L £  PRESS 
Released f o r  p u b lic a tio n  4 6 ° i

“ ai » " '“ ins, Oct. 15; W m l  Eeserve Board,

n0t earllar- October 17, 1925-

BANK DEBITS

, , I)? blts t 0  in d iv id u a l  accounts, as reported to the Federal Eeserve Board by 

paujB m  lead in g  c it ie s  for  the week ending October 1 4 , aggregated $ 1 0 ,6 6 3 ,0 0 0 ,0 0 0  

L , npsr  c®“ t ? elow the total o f  $ 1 3 ,4 6 1 ,0 0 0 ,0 0 0  reported fo r  the p receding  w e e k .’ 

V h a ^ T r l ! 8 , r#duf t i1 ?n l s _due in  p art  to the fact thut October 1 2 , Columbus Day, wag 

vimie ,T i S . a ho liday  i n many of the S ta te s , and p a rt ly  to the fact that the pre- 

a S  usual h eavy end-cf-month payments. New York C ity  reported

p h ia  $q ? 'o o o  onA ’ Boston $ 1 3 0 ,0 0 0 ,0 0 0 ,  Chicago $ 1 7 5 , 0 0 0 , 0 0 0 , Philadel-

^  OOn Anr S ? ’ ^ lttsbu:rgh  $ 7 3 ,0 0 0 ,0 0 0 ,  C leveland  $ 3 5 ,0 0 0 ,0 0 0  and San Franciscc  
^ , U J O , O O C .  The largest  in crease , $ 2 4 ,0 0 0 ,0 0 0 ,  was reported by D e tr o it .

revi-wS^ r o Pi T ed W U h  Hh® Week 8r fin g  O o t<*er 1 5 , I 9 2 U, d e b its  f c r  the week under 
shown *""^8 r oy & 1 ,2 1 3 ,0 0 0 ,0 0 0 ,  or 13 p e r  cent. Substantia l  increases are

j , _ the more important centers , the p r in c ip a l  increases being  as fol-

W o o o  00 0  ^  p i  (  f 7 ! 4 , 0 0 0 ;? ? 0 , Chica£ °  $ 9 2 ,0 0 0 ,0 0 0 ,  Boston $ 4 7 ,0 0 0  , 0 0 0 , . Detroit 
^ , U U O , 0 0 0  and P h ila d e lp h ia  $ 4 4 ,0 0 0 ,0 0 0 . '

. A| ^ r®gate d e b its  for l4 l  centers for w hich  figures  have been published  weekly 

since  January  i 9 1 9 , amounted to $ 1 0 ,0 0 1 ,5 5 3 ,0 0 0 ,  as compared w ith  $ 1 2 ,6 8 2 ,4 5 4 ,0 0 0  

L ths P reced m g  week and $ 8 ,3 3 7 ,1 7 1 ,0 0 0  for  the week ending  October 15, 19 a4.

i D 3 b l^ t0 inS i^ id 'aa'1 accounts were reported to the Federal Reserve Board for

-n.s^in _ 5 centers, of which 253 ar*@ included in the summary by Federal reserve 
districts# -ts*/

— PgBj^S__T0_INDIVIDUAL ACCOUNTS BY BANKS IN  REPORTING CENTERS
Federal 

eser

D is tr ic t

Number of 

centers 

included

W e e k  e n d i n

Oct- 14 , 1925 Oct. 7 ,1 9 2 5 Oct. 15 , 1924

( i n  thousands of do llars )

No- 1 - Beaton 1 6  5 6 5 ,2 7 3

2 - New Tork 14 5 ,4 8 8 * 9 5 3

3 “ P h ila d e lp h ia  lg  4 9 5 ,8 8 0

4 - Cleveland 2 2  6 l k ' f 9 6 5

5 - Richmond 23 2 9 9 ,4 7 9

6 - A tla n ta  23 316,’742
7 - Chicago 36 1 ,2 ^ 2 ,2 1 6  '

8 - St . Louis  14  3 2 2  651

9 - M inneapolis  1 7  2 2 0 * 9 1 9
10 - Kansas C ity  27 2 9 0 *8 6 2

11 - D allas  1 5  1 6 9 ,1 2 9

12  - San Franc isc o 28 635 , 740

7 7 4 , 5 2 1 4 9 7 ,2 1 4

7 , 3 7 1 , 7 4 5 4 ,6 7 2 ,4 4 1

6 2 4 ,0 8 3 4 ^ 7 ,3 7 5

7 7 7 , 0 9 7 5 9 9 ,7 2 3

3 3 4 ,4 8 7 2 7 0 , 4 7 6
3 3 7 ,2 5 9 2 5 8 ,0 0 4

1 ,4 3 5 ,4 2 4 1 ,0 9 3 ,3 8 6

3 5 1 ,9 4 2 2 9 3 ,2 0 9

2 3 9 ,3 5 4 2 6 1 , ^ 2 5
3 3 2 , 2 6 3 2 9 0 , 3 4 3
1 7 9 ,6 4 9 1 6 7 ,9 5 9
7 0 2 , 7 0 1 5 9 2 ,9 4 8

T0TjAL 2 5 3  1 0 ,6 6 2 ,3 0 9  1 3 ,4 6 1 , 0 2 5  9 , 4 4 4 , 5 0 3

REPORTING CENTERS BY FEDERAL RESERVE DISTRICTS 

(in  thousands of d o lla r s )

DISTRICT NO. 1 - BOSTON 

Bangor, Me.

Boston, Mags. 

Brockton, Mass. 

F a ll  R iver , Mass. 

Hartford , Conn. 

Holyoke, Mass. 

Low ell, Mass.

Lynn, Mass. 

Manchester, N. H. 

New Bedford , Mass. 

New Haven, Conn. 

P o rtland , Me. 

Pro v id en ce , R. I .  

S p r in g fie ld , Mass. 

Waterbury, Conn. 

W orcester, Mass.

3 ,3 4 7 5 , 0 2 1 3 ,5 3 1
3 8 0 ,3 9 5 5 6 0 ,5 4 5 3 3 3 ,0 0 2

4 ,9 9 8 5 ,0 2 4 5 , 0 2 0
6 ,8 1 8 g ,0 i 4 6 ,3 9 3

2 3 ,0 7 1 2 7 , 1 2 0 2 3 ,3 9 1
3 , 5 5 2 4 , 3 0 c 2,9- 5
4 , 501 5 ,3 0 6 4 ,4 2 2
6 ,9 4 4 7 ,3 6 0 6 , 7 4 3
3 ,7 9 1 5 ,0 7 8 3 , 0 9 3
7 ,9 3 3 7 ,5 5 6 7 ,2 3 0

2 1 ,4 5 8 2 b , 6 2 1 1 3 ,9 4 1
1 0 , 3 4 1 15, 6 6 3 9 ,5 3 9
3 9 ,2 4 0 4 2 ,9 1 2 3 4 ,0 5 5

i s , 3 6 3 22 , 73 6 1 4 ,8 7 5
7 ,0 0 6 1 0 , 1 0 7 7 ,1 2 2

1 7 ,3 6 0 2 1 ,1 0 8 1 6 ,7 7 7
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DIBITS TO INDIVIDUAL ACCOUNTS BY BANKS IN REPORTING CE?TTga&
W ri A V . a Y\ H 4

. St,

Oct. 3.4, 1925

r ,, „n,-

Oct. 7 , 1925 Oct." 15; ■

PI STRICT NO. 2 - NEW YORK

Albany, N. Y.

Binghamton, N.* Y.
Buffalo, N. Y.
Elmira, N. Y.
Jamestown, N. Y.
Montclair, N. J.
Newark, N. J.
New York, N. Y.

Northern New Jersey Clearing 
House Association 

Passaic, N. J.

Poughkeepsie, N. Y. 
Rochester, N. Y.
Stamford, Conn.
Syracuse, N. Y.

DISTRICT NO. 3 - PHILADELPHIA

Allentown, Pa.
Altoonf., Pa.
Camden, N. J.
Chester, Pa.
Harrisburg, Pa.
Hazleton, Pa.
Johnstown, Pa.
Lancastsr,^ Pa.
Lebanon, Pa.
Norristown, Pa.
Philadelphia, pa.
Reccing, Pa.
Scranton, Pa.
Trenton, N. J.
Wilkes-Barre, Pa. 
Williamsport, Pa.
Wilmington, Del.
Yorkf Pa.

DISTRICT' NO. 4 - CLEVELAND

Akron, Ohio 
Butler, Pa.

Canton, Ohio 
Cincinnati, Ohio 
Cleveland, Ohio 
Columbus, Ohio 
Connellsville, £a.
Dayton, Ohio 
Erie, Pa.
Greensburg, Pa.
Homestead, Pa.

Lexington, Ky.
Lima, Ohio

- Lorain, Ohio 
Oil City, Pa.

Pittsburgh, Pa,
Sp ringf i eld, Oh i o 
Toledo, Ohio 
Warren, Ohio 
Wheeling, W. Va.
Youngstown, Ohio 
Zanesville , Ohio

(In thousands of dollars)

26,933
4 ,7 7 3

86,097

5,270

4,023
63,116

5,177,925

44,6 84 

9,53S
3,418

34,102

3,306
16,774

8,407 

3,735 
15,383 
6,091 

8,505 
3,150 
5,581 
6,867 
l,6ll 

. 1,063 
3 70,968 

10,259 
13,200 
13,655 
9,779 
4,068 
9,016 
4,542

. 21,460 

2,594 

10,635 
71,492 

151,562 
33,541 

890 
16,502 
7,112 
5,266 
1,100 
3,916 

3,389 
1,398 
2,772

196,566
4,776 

42,703 
3,251 
9,3b7 

15,546 
2,827

36 ,016 26,563
5,848 4,663

100.294 66,964
4,657 ' 4,004
5,868 4 ,U 4

4,588 3,512

90,251 60,433
6,972,082 ' 4,403,731

58,484 39,732 •’
11,083 8,086
4,507 2,878

50,797 31,839
5,141 2,699

22,129 13,217

10,763 7,143
4,113 2,761

16,525 11,859
7,033 5,351

n,596 ■ 8,381
3,615 3,273
6,290 4,787
9,453 6,742
2,441 1,709
1,339 780

463,130 327,139
11,146 8,586
20,100 17,900
18,716 13,016
12,063 11,527

5,643 4,285
12, 061 7,800
7,456 4,336

23,831 16,531
3,792 3,111 '

10,228 10,115
90,110 72,040

186,761 152,837
39,653 34,546

1,371 939
20 ,ii4 15,079
9,652 7,223
5,225 5,177
1 ,47s 973 a
5,069 4,255:
4,728 3,9 7 >0
1,683 1,699
3,627 2,733

269,482 186,978
5,376 4,619 '
55,632 47,239
4,404 3,111

11,459 9,377
19,475 14,283

3,317 2,885
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OT5W9 TO INDIVIDUAL ACCOTTNTS 3Y BAMS IN PUPOHTIMG CENTOS St., 4SP?.i> •

Oct. 14 , 19?5

v* q e % I

| Oct. 7 , 1925

( i n  thousands of d o lla r s )

D ISTBICT  NO. 5 - RICHMOND

A s h e v ille , N . C. 

Baltim ore , Mo. 

C harleston , S . 0 . 

C harleston , W# Va. 

Charlo tte , N. C. 

Columbia, S. C.

Currib erland , Md« 

.D an v ille , Va.

Durham, N . C. 

Greensboro, N. C . 

G r e e n v ille , S. C. 

Hagerstown, Md. 

Huntington, W. Va. 

Lynchburg, Va.

Newp0 rt N ew s, V a . 

N o rfo lk , Va .

P.aleigh, N« C • 

Eiohmond, Va.

Eoanoke, V&* 

Spartanburg , S . C . 

W ashington , D. C. 

W ilm ington, N . C . 

Winston-Salem, N* C.

7 , 0 9 6  
9 1 , 3 1 7  
6,896 
s, 239 

1 4 ,0 2 6  

5 ,1 3 4  

2 ,1 5 7  

2 ,4 6 0

4, 4 3 2

5, 8'43 
5.668 
2 , 2 5 6
5 . 7 5 6  
4 ,5 7 3  

2, 53S

1 3 ,7 1 5

4 , 1 1 5
3 3 , 5 0 9
5.757 
4,384

4 9 ,2 2 8

5 ,4 3 4

9,841

8 , 8 7 1
1 0 7 ,2 3 2  

7,175 
3,0o7 

12,573 
5,770 

, 239 
2,599 
5 ,H 2  
6 .4 0 4  

6,3025 
2, 667 
6 ,4 4 5  

5 ,7 2 8  

1 ,9 0 9  

1 2 ,6 9 1  

8 ,0 4 1  

38,964 

7,375 

4,553 
57,949 
6,979 
8,765

6 ,5 H
85,650
5.664 

7,093 
9,769 
6 , 0 9 6  
2,201 
2 ,4 2 4

5.235 
5,337 
5,156 
2,221 
5 ,8 7 0  

3 ,8 8 2  

1,718

15,317
6.235 

27,451
5 , 6 2 0
4,172

43,353
4 ,7 2 2

8,729

DISTRICT  NO. 6 - ATLANTA

Albany, Ga. . 1 , 3 5 9
A tl ant a, Ga . 4 i ,9 9 i

Augusta, Ga. 9 , 4 6 i

? i rmi ngham, A1 a . 3 2 , 6 7 0
E runs wi ok , G a . 79 6

Chatt anooga, Tenn. 1 1 ,6 0 2

Columbus, Ga. 3 ,9 1 6

Dothan, A la . 1 ,2 9 3

Elbert  on, Ga. 230

Jackson , M iss . -

Jacks c n v ille , F la , 2 6 ,3 0 0

K n o x v ille , Tenn. 8 ,0 0 8

Macon, Ga. 6 ,3 7 9

M e r i d i a n , M iss . 4 ,1 0 5

M obile , A la . 1 0 ,0 5 5

Mont gornery, A la . 7 ,0 3 3

Nashvil 1 e, T er n . 1 8 , 4 7 5
Newnan, Ga. 735

New Orl e ans , La . 8 9 ,4 3 2

... y  e ns ac ol a , FI a . 2 .2 4 0

;V Savannah, Ga. 1 4 ,4 2 3

. iampa,  F la . 2 1 , 7 0 9
Vald osta, , Ga. 1 ,5 7 0

Vicksburg , M is s . 2 ,3 5 0

1 , 5 0 0
4 2 . 2 9 1
9,607

3 5 ,8 8 0

1,089

4,493
1 ,4 0 0

338

5,200
2 3 ,8 6 6

8 ,3 5 2

6,953
4,183

1 2 ,2 7 4

3 ,0 3 7

20,870
793

9 3 ,0 4 2

2 , 7 4 4
1 5 , 3 5 4
2 1 , 9 5 2

1 , 6 3 6
2 , 6 3 0

1,286 

33,379 
7,574 

31,594 
521 

1 0 , 0 2 5  
3,096 
1 , 0 5 0  

3 1 6
5 ,5 0 0  

12,639 
7,368 
5,766 
3,342 
7 ,34l 
6,135 

13,647 
477 

83, S 38 

1,379 
I0,i4i

7 ,3 2 0

1,153
2,917
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J

T&...TQ.rupryiDtrAL acjcuuts 5y ?akfs in pepopting ceutehs St. -4693fi

Oct. 14, 1325 | Oct. 7 , ic3<~5 I Cot. 1 5 , 1924

.riSTHICT NO. 7 - CHICAGO 

Adrian, Mich.
Aar ora, 1 11 ,'

?ay City, Mich. 

Bloomington, 111 ,.

C ec> arc" R ap ids, ..I owa 
Champaign., 111.
Chicago, 111 .

Danville., 111 .

Davenport, Iowa 

Decatur, 111.

Des Mo in e s , Iowa 

Detroit, Mich*

Dubuque, Iowa 

Flint, Mich.

Fort Wayne, Ind.

Gary, Ind.

Grand Rapids, Mich. 
Green Bay, Wis.

Hammond, Ind. 

Indianapolis, Ind. 

Jackson, Mich.

Kalamazoo, Mich.
Lansing, Mich.

Mason City, Iowa 

Milwaukee, Wis.
Moline, 111.

Muscatine, Iowa 

Oshkosh, Wis.
. Peoria, 111.

Rockford, 111.

Saginaw, Mich.

Sheboygan, Wis*
Sioux City, Iowa 

South Bend, Ind. 

Springfield, 111.

Terre Haute, Ind. 

Waterloo, Iowa

DISTRICT NO. S - ST. LOUIS

East St. Louis and. N at1!,

(in thousands of dollars)

1,167 
3,453 

3,133 
2,70S 

9,039 
2,539 

734,608 

2,977 
7,638 
4,124 

17,916 
200,295 

3,230 
7,524 

10,175 
6,194 

20,9?i 
2, <528 
3,912 

36,391 
3,356 
4,960 
7,600 

2,165 
6?,104

2,3^1
1,321
2,800
9,860
6,382

5,463
^,263

19,309
10,081
7,712

5,527
4,460

/ 93s 852
4 ,320 3,040
4,249 2,745
3,247 2,539

11,214 8,34s
2 , 7 2b 2,147

909,846 642,450
2,8^6 2,930

I0,6l6 7,422

4,769 3,521
22,781 25,700

176,235 154,831
4,146 3,056
9,230 ■ 7,101

10,473 9,687
5,147 4,565

20,564 15,209
3,542 2,801

4 ,'806 3,320
38,869 35,306

5,233 4, 761
6,437 4,972
8,500 6, 600
2,968 2,353

75,'393 63,112
2,264 2,026
1,600 1,467
3 ,400 2, 200

11,628 9,2.58
7,236 5,679
4 , 532 5,128-
4,459

2 2 ,170 18,957
14,282 9,329
8,335 2,553
5,320 5,728
5,426 4,433

Stock Yards, 111. 11,512 12,556 11,365
Eldorado, Ark. 2,569 2,706 1,68.1
Evansville, Ind. 9,795 9,120 6,791
Fort Smi th, Ark. 4,882 4,666 ^,319
Greeny-: 11 e , Miss. 1,424 1 ,608 1,273
Helena, Ark. 1,963 2,401- 1,836
Little Rock, Ark. 24,937 21,060 22,347
Louisville, Ky. 39,729 41,770 37,462
Memphis, Tenn. 45,901 50,449 35,290
Owensboro, Ky. 1,109 1,217 1,122
Quincy, 111. 3,100 • 2,961 2,456
St. Louis, Mo. I7l,4oo 196,200 163,122
Seri alia, Mo. 957 1,179 1,035
Springfield, Mo. 3,313 3,929 3 ,H 0
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■DEBITS TO INDIVIDUAL ACCOUKTS BY-BAIT® W  SKPOHTH® C3NTBR3
r--:F-g e k e n d  1 n |>

Oct. iu, 1925 | Oct. 7, 1925 Oct. 15, 192U

( i n  thousands of d o lla r s )

DISTRICT TO. 9 - M IM E A P O L IS

Aberdeen, S . D. 

B i l l in g s , Mont. 

D ick inso n , N . D.

Duluth , Minn*

Fargo, N. D .

Grand Forks, N. D . 

Helena, Mont.

Jamestown, N. D.

La  Crosse, W is. 

Mirmeapol is, Minn# 

M inot, N. D .

Red Wing, Minn.

St . P a u l , M inn.

Sioux F a lls , S. D.

South S t . Pau l, Mirm. 

Superior , F is .

Winona, Minn.

I,9 75
2,567 

512 
28,95s

3,9^6
2,723
3 ,8 2 2

210
2,759

112,346
1,9$*?

622
38,937
4,635

I I , 1 8 1  

1 ,9 0 6  

1 ,1 8 0

2,274
2,622

57b
37,881

4,461
2,752
2,755

68S
2,533

121,01b
1,830

761
41,774
4,558

ic,332
1,694

1,347

1,916
2,666 

4s4 
58,105 
3,280 

2 , 1 1 3
2,315

692
2,557

129,719
1,776

619
41,857

3,639
6,537
2,187

963

DISTRICT NO. 10 - KANSAS CITY

Atch iso n , Kans.

B a r t le s v il le , Okla . 

Caspe.r, Wyo.

C hey enn e , Wy o.

Colorado Sp rin g s , Colo. 

Denver, Cole .

En id , O k la .

Frerncnt, N eb .

Grand Ju n c tio n , Colo. 

G uthrie , Okla..

Fatc.hins on, K ans .

Independence, K an s . 

Jo p lin , Mo.

Kans as C ity , Kan s . 

Kansas C ity , Mo.

Lswrenc e , Kan s .

L in co ln , Neb .

Me A 1 es t e r , Okl a . 

Muskogee, Okla .

Okl ah oma 0 i t y , Okl a. 

Okmulgee, O kla .

Omaha, Feb .

Pars on s , K an s . 

P it t s b u r g , K ars .

Pueblo , Colo .

St . Joseph , Mo.

Topeka, Kans.

Tul & a, O k la .

W ic h ita , Kans.

1,505
2,221

1,890
3,481

42,813
3,022

798

899
1.116
3.117 
2,479 
4,361 
4,272

79,158 
1,194 
6,760 
1,446 

3,383 
20,139 
2,211 

44,202 

785 
1,436 

4,599 
13,533 
4,227 

26,000 
10,661

1,500
6,501
3,904
2 ,4 9 0

4,295
5 2 ,4 4 9

3,953
og2

1,072 
1,032 
2,511 
3,100 
4,334 
4, 656 

94,909 

1,685 
8,102 
1,433 
3,495 

21,185 

3,299 
50,098 

209 

1,375 
5,453 

15,345 
4,306 

22,125 
10,792

1,369 
2,066 
4,610 

2,176 
3,287 

40,489 

3,307 
768 

913 
857 

3,927 
1,454 
4,o4o 

4,305 
89,181 
1,198
6,219

3,329
19,7 3 s
1,942

45,057
6S4

1 ,5 1 4

3,944
14,967

3 ,9 2 2

18,375
10,655
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P S B ITS_T  O D B r V’ID'J/.L ACCOUNTS E Y L /N S g ;,-IN aFPOPTD^S CM??i?S_________St- 4 6 ^

' a s _o_n c' _:1 n g ______ __

3ct. 7, 13P5 I  Oct. 15, 1 5 2 l
Oct. 14, 1925

-DISTRICT NO. 11 - DALLAS

Albuquerque, N. M.
Austin, Tex.

Bea'umont, Tez.

Corsicana, Tex.
Dal 1 as, T -sx..

El Paso, ^ex. .

Ft. Worth, Tex.

Galveston, Tex.

Houston, Tex.

Boswell, N. M.

San Antonio, Tex.

Shreveport, La.
Texarkana, t ox>

Tucson, Ariz.
Waco, Tex.

DISTRICT NO. 12 - SAN FRANCISCO

Bakersfield, Calif. 

Bellingham, Wash.
Berkeley, Calif.

Boise, Idaho 

Eugene, Ore.

Everett,, Wash.

Fresno', Calif.

Long Beach, Calif.

Los Angeles, Calif.

Oakland., Calif.

Ogden, Utah 

Pasadena, Calif.

Phoenix, Ariz.

Portland., Ore. '
Reno, Nov.

Ritzville, Wash.

. Sacramento, Calif.

Salt Lake City, Utah 

San Bernard ino, C alif .

San Diego, Calif.

San Franc isc o, Calif.

San Jose, Calif.

• Santa. Barbara, Calif.

Seattle, Wash.

Spokane, Wash.
Stockton, Calif.

Tacoma, Wash. *
Yakima, Wash.

(In tl: ous and s of d oila r s )

>

1 ,9 5 0 2, 453 - 2 ,2 2 2

4 ,5 9 2 U, qgo v 5 ,7 4 9

3 ,6 6 7 4, 6 0 6 3 ,7 6 2

1 ,8 5 9 1., 9 0 2 2, ^00

5 .3 ,291 5? ,5'-4 - 4 8 . 3 ~ 0

7 ,7 1 2 *? m  c

i ? J  y J 7 ,4 3 0

1 9 ,7 3 1 17 • iyO 1 9 ,0 1 6

i 4 , 3 0 7 1 2 ,3 6 7 1 5 ,4 1 3

3 2 ,9 1 2 3 2 ,2 7 7 3 5 ,2 1 7
7 64 525 64s

8 , 9 0 2 1 0 , 9 2 0 2 ,5 1 3
1 0 , 1 1 1 1 0 , m k7 2, 723

2 ,5 1 9 2 , 0 5 6 2 ,2 3 6
1 ,2 0 3 1 , 9 5 3 1,734
5,003 5 ,09s 5, £01

2,3^8
2,11?
3,779
j , 1C2 
2,004 

3,179
13.355 

9,262
167,817
33,010
-,6,924
’’6,709
5.355 

47,873
1,921 

337 
8,082 

17,166 , 
1,528 

12 . 91b 
195,416 

6,402 
3 ,6 9 2  

46 ,91.2 
13,163 

6,8.12 
10,036 

3 ,9 6 1

2,599 1,968
2,133 1,912
4, £20 3,101
3,363 2,995
1,259 2,151
3,244 3,337

12,549 9,272
11,685 . 8,864

187,570 160,732
36,152 22,591
6,936 5,459

' 7*795 6,982
5,790 4,520

45,461 47,219
2,394 1,660

397 217
8,373 9,471

20,772 14,1 So
1,907 1,509

13,701 10,500
228,749 186,327

7,543 6,445
3 ,518 2,4S8

48,469 43,652
13,435 11,649
'6,151 5,225

10,6S5 9,267
4, 445 3,177
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